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Alan Robert Chapman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Robert Chapman
Postcode CO6 3QH

Date of birth April 1943

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CHAPLANE ACCIDENT REPAIR
CENTRE LTD

CHAPLANE ACCIDENT REPAIR
CENTRE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHAPLANE MOTORS (COLCHESTER)
LIMITED

CHAPLANE MOTORS (COLCHESTER)
LIMITED

FOLDSET LIMITED

FOLDSET LIMITED

CHAPLANE MOTORS (CLACTON)
LIMITED

CHAPLANE MOTORS (CLACTON)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06066096

06066096

Number
01509162

01509162

01490739

01490739
01321925

01321925

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900952529

900952529

Deerhurst Halstead Road

Eight Ash Green
Colchester
Essex

British

App. Date Res. Date
24/01/2007

24/01/2007

App. Date Res. Date

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/07/1991

31/07/1991
30/04/1991 27/08/1996

30/04/1991 27/08/1996

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



